

NELCAST LIMITED

CIN : L27109AP1982PLC003518

Regd. Office: 34, Industrial Estate, Gudur - 524 101. Tel : 08624 - 251266.

Fax: 08624 - 252066. Website: www.nelcast.com Email: nelcast@nelcast.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		3 Months Ended		Year Ended			3 Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	31517.76	33372.85	27182.14	128011.84	93674.35	31517.76	33372.85	27182.14	128011.84	93674.35
2	Net Profit before tax from ordinary activities and Exceptional items *	599.22	712.90	837.73	4031.70	1904.99	599.22	712.90	837.73	4031.70	1904.99
3	Net Profit after tax from ordinary activities and Exceptional items *	448.40	533.51	675.50	2973.54	1422.47	448.40	533.51	675.50	2973.54	1422.47
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax	455.19	531.27	630.32	2933.19	1332.39	455.19	531.27	630.32	2933.19	1332.39
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.2/- each fully paid up)	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02	1740.02
6	Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet)				45100.04	42427.85				45100.04	42427.85
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs.2/- each (EPS for the Quarters are not annualised)										
	Basic	0.52	0.61	0.78	3.42	1.64	0.52	0.61	0.78	3.42	1.64
	Diluted	0.52	0.61	0.78	3.42	1.64	0.52	0.61	0.78	3.42	1.64

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites : www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nelcast.com.

* The Company does not have any Exceptional items to report in the above periods.

For Nelcast Limited

P. Deepak
Managing Director

Place : Chennai
Date : 18.05.2023

MCXCCL

MULTI COMMODITY EXCHANGE CLEARING CORPORATION LIMITED

Exchange Square, Suren Road, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 093, India

CIN: U74999MH2008PLC185349 | Email: ig-mcxcl@mcxcl.com | website: www.mcxcl.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(₹ in Lakh)

PARTICULARS	Three months ended March 31, 2023 Audited	Three months ended December 31, 2022 Unaudited	Three months ended March 31, 2022 Audited	Year ended March 31, 2023 Audited	Year ended March 31, 2022 Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	3,284	3,520	2,162	11,759	7,602
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(450)	571	803	2,410	2,634
3. Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(450)	571	803	2,410	2,634
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(451)	564	795	2,402	2,626
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(448)	551	804	2,400	2,575
6. Equity Share Capital (of ₹ 10/- per share)	23,998.50	23,998.50	23,998.50	23,998.50	23,998.50
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	(11,604)	(13,682)
8. Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)*					
Basic (₹):	(0.19)	0.24	0.33	1.00	1.09
Diluted (₹):	(0.19)	0.24	0.33	1.00	1.09

* Earnings per share for the interim period is not annualised.

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.mcxcl.com.

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee held on May 19, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 19, 2023.

For Multi Commodity Exchange Clearing Corporation Limited

sd/-
Narendra Kumar Ahlawat
Managing Director & CEO

Place: Mumbai | Date: May 19, 2023

Mayur Uniquoters Limited

Regd. Office and Works: Jaipur Sikar Road, Village Jaitpura, Tehsil-Chomu, Distt. Jaipur-303704 (Raj.) India.

Tel: 91-1423-224001 Fax: 91-1423-224420 CIN: L18101RJ1992PLC006952 Website: www.mayuruniquoters.com Email: secre@mayur.biz

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs, except stated)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	19,507.35	18,308.87	16,978.38	79,337.65	67,681.89
2	Operating Profit (PBITD)	3,706.87	3,928.82	3,807.48	15,645.45	14,605.12
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period Before Tax	2,930.36	3,342.57	3,257.61	13,170.47	12,319.22
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax	2,338.33	2,656.14	2,492.65	10,420.70	9,436.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,237.52	2,724.69	2,503.72	10,534.48	9,489.52
6	Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 5/- each)	2,197.63	2,197.63	2,228.88	2,197.63	2,228.88
7	Other Equity (Reserves)	-	-	-	73,164.49	68,486.70
8	Earning Per Share:					
	- Basic (in Rs.)	5.32	6.04	5.59	23.69	21.17
	- Diluted (in Rs.)	5.32	6.04	5.59	23.69	21.17

Note: *Standalone Financial Information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR):

(Rs. in Lakhs, except stated)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Turnover	19,880.24	16,984.53	14,689.53	76,409.09	63,095.25
2	Operating Profit (PBITD)	4,189.56	3,848.05	3,098.70	15,980.16	13,394.75
3	Profit before Tax	3,422.00	3,269.64	2,552.23	13,533.90	11,122.87
4	Profit after Tax	2,737.61	2,606.70	1,945.38	10,748.14	8,433.96

*The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year Ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly and Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges i.e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, and also on Company's website at www.mayuruniquoters.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Suresh Kumar Poddar
Chairman & Managing Director & CEO
DIN-0002395

Place: Jaipur
Date: May 19, 2023

PU Garments



Handbag



Automotive



Footwear



Furnishing



Marine Upholstery



Accessories

ADVANI HOTELS & RESORTS (INDIA) LIMITED

(CIN L99999MH1987PLC042891)

Regd. Office: Office No. 18A & 18B, Jolly Maker Chambers II, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021

Email: cs.ho@advanihotels.com Tel No: 022 22850101

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(Figures are in ₹ in Lakhs unless specified)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023		Quarter ended 31.12.2022		Quarter ended 31.03.2022		Year ended 31.03.2023		Year ended 31.03.2022	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	3,043.88	2,900.05	1,868.28	1,439.68	9,864.09	5,134.44	9,864.09	5,134.44	9,864.09	5,134.44
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,439.68	1,178.83	567.94	1,439.68	3,836.13	872.40	3,836.13	872.40	3,836.13	872.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,093.18	874.98	507.16	1,093.18	2,860.48	650.81	2,860.48	650.81	2,860.48	650.81
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,075.55	880.30	510.04	1,075.55	2,858.80	660.53	2,858.80	660.53	2,858.80	660.53
Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (loss) (after tax))	924.39	924.39	924.39	924.39	5,348.25	4,060.90	5,348.25	4,060.90	5,348.25	4,060.90
Equity Share Capital	924.39	924.39	924.39	924.39	924.39	924.39	924.39	924.39	924.39	924.39
Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at March 31, 2023										
Earning Per Share (for continuing operations) (for ₹ 2/- each)	2.37	1.89	1.10	2.37	6.19	1.41	6.19	1.41	6.19	1.41
Basic EPS (In ₹)	2.37	1.89	1.10	2.37	6.19	1.41	6.19	1.41	6.19	1.41
Diluted EPS (In ₹)	2.37	1.89	1.10	2.37	6.19	1.41	6.19	1.41	6.19	1.41

Notes:

1. The audited financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2023, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on May 19, 2023.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and also on the Company's website at <http://www.caravela.com>.

3. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 19, 2023, has approved the payment of second Interim Dividend of ₹ 1.40 (70%) per share of face value of ₹ 2/- (Previous year ₹ 1.40 (70%)) for Financial Year 2022-23. The outgo for the Interim Dividend will be ₹ 647.07 lakhs. With this, the total Interim Dividend for the year will be ₹ 3.40 (170%) per share of face value of ₹ 2/- (Previous year ₹ 1.40 (70%)). The total outgo for the two Interim Dividends will be ₹ 1,571.46 lakhs (Previous year ₹ 647.07 lakhs).

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 19, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of the Company
sd/-
Sunder G. Advani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:00001365



VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O.Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)

CIN: L31300MP1983PLC002134

Telephone No: 07662 - 400400 • Fax No: 07662 - 400591
Email: headoffice@vtirewa.com • Website: www.vtirewa.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	137492.75	63826.87	35782.85	290011.06	132394.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13689.78	3794.53	7505.48	24656.40	25829.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13689.78	3794.53	7505.48	24656.40	25829.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10130.69	2827.89	5606.80	18531.16	19327.97
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	13448.54	5621.14	9375.95	18651.06	36756.84
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				318119.24	300082.41
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualized)	85.48	23.86	47.31	156.37	163.09

Key Audited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under :-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	137492.75	63826.87	35782.85	290011.06	132394.90
2	Profit before Tax	9858.34	4404.60	2746.91	20352.22	11200.21
3	Profit after Tax	7359.80	3291.49	2032.88	15430.36	8460.59
4	Total Comprehensive Income	6816.84	3778.32	4768.14	13934.40	13477.29

Notes: (1) The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend at the rate of ₹ 15/- (150%) per fully paid up equity share of face value of ₹ 10/- each for the year ended 31st March, 2023. The payment of dividend is subject to the approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting of the Company.

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly and yearly results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.vtirewa.com.

for Vindhya Telelinks Limited

(Harsh V. Lodha)
Chairman
DIN: 00394094
Kolkata

Date : 18th May, 2023

UNISTAR Universal Cables Limited

Regd. Office : P. O